
Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 Emil Juht Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 25 25 24 25 99

2 Siim Suvi Ida-Viru Jahilaskurklubi MAN 25 25 23 24 97

3 Igor Homin MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 22 23 21 25 91 23

4 Roman Kuprijanov MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 21 24 23 23 91 20

5 Aivar Alavere Elva Jahilaskeklubi MAN 24 23 21 21 89

5 Egert Malts Jaanikese Jahiühing MAN 23 21 20 25 89

5 Margus Valgma Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 22 22 23 22 89

8 Rain Lepp Põlva MK MAN 21 22 24 21 88

9 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 21 22 21 23 87

10 Oskar Paukku MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir VET 21 23 24 18 86

10 Tanel Kapp Põlva MK MAN 23 23 20 20 86

12 Raul Kets Otepää MAN 21 20 22 22 85

12 Ando Vau MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 22 20 19 24 85

12 Urmas Augla Luunja SEN 18 22 21 24 85

12 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit SEN 23 21 19 22 85

12 Arti Silm MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir MAN 20 20 22 23 85

12 Andres Karu Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ MAN 21 21 22 21 85

18 Martin Saar Elva Jahilaskeklubi MAN 20 21 20 23 84

19 Ivar Pärn Elva Jahilaskeklubi MAN 20 22 19 22 83

19 Tarmo Meus Luunja MAN 19 24 22 18 83

21 Jüri Valdma Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ SEN 20 21 17 24 82

21 Sulev Kont Rahvaspordiklubi Rae MAN 22 20 19 21 82

23 Alo Ling Individuaal SEN 19 22 19 20 80

23 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese Jahiühing SEN 20 21 16 23 80

25 Jüri Suvorov MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 22 20 16 19 77

26 Sergei Kivi Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ SEN 17 21 22 16 76

27 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit SEN 19 18 17 21 75

28 Kalev Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 20 20 19 15 74

28 Seppo Põldsepp Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts MAN 15 19 20 20 74

28 Olev Schmidt Individuaal VET 20 19 16 19 74

31 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts SEN 19 17 14 22 72

32 Toomas Rumma Individuaal MAN 16 16 19 20 71

33 Marko Kikerpill MTÜ Jahilaskmine MAN 17 21 14 18 70

34 Kaimo Keerdo Luunja MAN 15 20 17 17 69

35 Heiki Jaansalu Elva Jahilaskeklubi SEN 17 19 16 15 67

36 Ivo Sepp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 16 18 15 16 65

37 Uuno Viirlaid Põlva MK SEN 16 12 20 16 64

38 Marek Lillemäe Tartu Jahindusklubi MAN 14 16 15 14 59

39 Raivo Rohtla Individuaal MAN 7 16 13 14 50

40 Maarika Parv Individuaal LAD 14 13 10 11 48

41 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari Individuaal JUN 8 11 16 10 45

42 Peeter Viil Individuaal MAS 12 11 9 12 44

43 Maido Kartau Põlva MK MAN 8 9 13 8 38
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Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Kristofer-Jaago Kivari Individuaal JUN 8 11 16 10 45

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Maarika Parv Individuaal LAD 14 13 10 11 48

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU ÜL

1 Maaris Sveters MTÜ Jahilaskmine SEN 21 22 21 23 87

2 Urmas Augla Luunja SEN 18 22 21 24 85 21

3 Lembit Mihkelstein Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit SEN 23 21 19 22 85 20

4 Jüri Valdma Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ SEN 20 21 17 24 82

5 Alo Ling Individuaal SEN 19 22 19 20 80

5 Taivo Tigane Jaanikese Jahiühing SEN 20 21 16 23 80

7 Sergei Kivi Männiku Sporting Klubi MTÜ SEN 17 21 22 16 76

8 Juhan Tetsmann Pärnumaa Jahimeeste Liit SEN 19 18 17 21 75

9 Ari Lustila Võrumaa Jahimeeste Selts SEN 19 17 14 22 72

10 Heiki Jaansalu Elva Jahilaskeklubi SEN 17 19 16 15 67

11 Uuno Viirlaid Põlva MK SEN 16 12 20 16 64

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Oskar Paukku MTÜ Järvamaa Jahilasketiir VET 21 23 24 18 86

2 Olev Schmidt Individuaal VET 20 19 16 19 74

3 Ivo Sepp MTÜ Jahilaskmine VET 16 18 15 16 65

Koht Nimi Klubi Klass Rada 2 Rada 3 Rada 6 Rada 8 KOKKU

1 Peeter Viil Individuaal MAS 12 11 9 12 44
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